ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Commercial Hot Food Holding Cabinets

FWE - TS-1826-18D : TS-1826-18D

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Door Type:

Number of Doors:
Internal Volume (cu. ft.):
Energy Usage (Watts):
Energy Use (Max Idle Energy Rate) (Watts):
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2244489

Food Warming Equipment Company, Inc.
FWE

TS-1826-18D
TS-1826-18D

Solid

2

26.8

255.8

294.0

United States, Canada

Yes

Captured On:
05/08/2025




