FWE - TS-1826-18D: TS-1826-18D

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2244489
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Food Warming Equipment Company, Inc.
Brand Name:	FWE
Model Name:	TS-1826-18D
Model Number:	TS-1826-18D
Door Type:	Solid
Number of Doors:	2
Internal Volume (cu. ft.):	26.8
Energy Usage (Watts):	255.8
Energy Use (Max Idle Energy Rate) (Watts):	294.0
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Captured On: 05/08/2025